
 
 

IAS ONLINE/OFFLINE  

PRELIMINARY TEST SERIES PROGRAM 

WITH EXPLANATION  
CIVIL SERVICES PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION-2022 

 

Date Day Test Series Time Subject 

19-02-2022 Saturday 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
GENERAL STUDIES— Paper 1st 

+ 

Current Affairs 

26-02-2022 Saturday 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
GENERAL STUDIES— Paper 1st 

+ 

Current Affairs 

05-03-2022 Saturday 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
GENERAL STUDIES— Paper 1st 

+ 

Current Affairs 

12-03-2022 Saturday 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
GENERAL STUDIES— Paper 1st 

+ 

Current Affairs 

26-03-2022 Saturday 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
GENERAL STUDIES— Paper 1st 

+ 

Current Affairs 

02-04-2022 Saturday 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
GENERAL STUDIES— Paper 1st 

+ 

Current Affairs 

09-04-2022 Saturday 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
GENERAL STUDIES— Paper 1st 

+ 

Current Affairs 

16-04-2022 Saturday 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
GENERAL STUDIES— Paper 1st 

+ 

Current Affairs 

23-04-2022 Saturday 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. GENERAL STUDIES— Paper 2nd (CSAT) 

30-04-2022 Saturday 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. GENERAL STUDIES— Paper 2nd (CSAT) 
 


